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Jurisdiction Office Full Name Email Term

City of Barnum

Clerk Kris Asperheim clerktreasurerbarnum@gmail.com

Councilperson Darrel Berry dblions@yahoo.com 2028

Councilperson James Calhoun jcalhoun@isd91.org 2028

Councilperson Justin Dinger justin.dinger@alslib.info 2026

Councilperson Lori Berglund lr.berglund6469@yahoo.com 2026

Mayor Dale Riihiluoma driihiluoma@msn.com 2026

Treasurer Kris Asperheim clerktreasurerbarnum@gmail.com

City of Carlton

Clerk Carol Conway clerk@cityofcarlton.com

Councilperson Brent Bodie councilora@cityofcarlton.com 2026

Councilperson Dave Sobczak councilorb@cityofcarlton.com 2026

Councilperson Denise Coleman Lyng councilord@cityofcarlton.com 2028

Councilperson Heather MacDonald coucilorc@cityofcarlton.com 2028

Mayor Mike Soderstrom mike@cityofcarlton.com 2026

Treasurer Carol Conway clerk@cityofcarlton.com

City of Cloquet

City Administrator Tim Peterson tpeterson@cloquetmn.gov

Clerk Kris St. Arnold kstarnold@cloquetmn.gov

Councilperson Elizabeth Jaakola ejaakolacloquetmn.gov 2028

Councilperson Iris Keller ikeller@cloquetmn.gov 2028

Councilperson Kerry Kolodge kkolodge@cloquetmn.gov 2028

Councilperson Lara Wilkinson lwilkinson@cloquetmn.gov 2028

Councilperson Sheila Lamb slamb@cloquetmn.gov 2026

Councilperson VACANT 2026

Maiyor Roger Maki rmaki@cloquetmn.gov 2026

Treasurer Katie Bloom kbloom@cloquetmn.gov

City of Cromwell

Clerk Kim Ochocki cityofcromwell1872@gmail.com

Councilperson Alexander French cromwellcitycmafrench@gmail.com 2026

Councilperson Charlena Swenson cromwellcitycmcswenson@gmail.co 2026

Councilperson Ed Raisanen cromwellcitycmeraisanen@gmail.co 2028

Councilperson Lisa Irving cromwellcitycmirving@gmail.com 2028

Mayor Sharon Zelazny mayorofcromwell@gmail.com 2026

Treasurer Bernadine Reed cromwellcityfinance@gmail.com
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City of Kettle River

Clerk Kathy Lake cityclerk@ci.kettle-river.mn.us

Councilperson Elizabeth Mascarenas emascarenas2022@gmail.com 2026

Councilperson Marcia Sarvela 2028

Councilperson Miya Kohmetscher mkohmetscherci.kettleriver@yahoo.c 2026

Councilperson Patricia Lund 2028

Mayor David Lucas kettlerivermayor@ci.kettle-river.mn.u 2026

Treasurer Kathy Lake cityclerk@ci.kettle-river.mn.us

City of Moose Lake

City Administrator Ellissa Owens eowens@ci.mooselake.mn.us

Councilperson Doug Juntunen djuntunen@ci.mooselake.mn.us 2026

Councilperson Kristin Huso khuso@ci.mooselake.mn.us 2028

Councilperson Louis Ohly lohly@ci.mooselake.mn.us 2028

Councilperson Walter Lower III wlower@ci.mooselake.mn.us 2026

Mayor James Michalski jmichalski@ci.mooselake.mn.us 2026

Treasurer Ryan McKeon rmckeon@ci.mooselake.mn.us

City of Scanlon

Clerk Jill Wartner cityclerk@cityofscanlon.com

Councilperson Cody Grashorn grassyguideservice@yahoo.com 2026

Councilperson Mary Ann Johnson polekeeper@aol.com 2028

Councilperson Michael Berthiaume 2026

Councilperson Scott Boedigheimer boedscott60@gmail.com 2028

Mayor Ronald Stigers rstigersusaf@aol.com 2026

Treasurer Jill Wartner cityclerk@cityofscanlon.com

City of Wrenshall

Clerk Alieca Johnson cityofwrenshall@gmail.com

Councilperson Duane Ziebarth lisaduaz@hotmail.com 2026

Councilperson Joyce Gvesrude councilmangvesrude@gmail.com 2026

Councilperson Kevin House counslorhouse@gmail.com 2028

Councilperson Steven Studniski counslorstudniski@gmail.com 2028

Mayor Jeff Bloom mayorjeffbloom@gmail.com 2026

Treasurer Alieca Johnson cityofwrenshall@gmail.com

City of Wright

Clerk Marsha Arnold wright1433@outlook.com

Councilperson Gene Lott councilgenel@outlook.com 2028

Councilperson Jerri Haugan counciljerrih@outlook.com 2028

Councilperson Shale Korpela 2026
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Councilperson Terri Lott councilterril@outlook.com 2026

Mayor Donovan Ranta mayordonovanr@outlook.com 2026

Treasurer Marsha Arnold wright1433@outlook.com
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